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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BUL MILUSHEVA Mina MK Fencing Academy 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN GEDEON Lynn MK Fencing Academy 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

EGY ABDELFATTAH Farah Al Dhafrah SC 2000 F 2.9999 EGY00000000 yes

EL GOHHARY RAWAN Falag Almualla 2000 F 2.9999 EGY00000000 yes

GHAB ESRAA Falag Almualla 2001 F 1.19 UAE00000000 yes

MOHAMED Nourhan Al Dhafrah SC 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

OMAR Hanin Al Dhafrah SC 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

FRA HUGUET Prune MK Fencing Academy 2001 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

LE GUYON Solenn MK Fencing Academy 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR JAWED Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 2001 F 1.8 UAE00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRQ AL-RUFAYE Maha Falag Almualla 2000 F 1.20 UAE00000000 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

JOR KANAAN Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 2001 F 2.9999 JOR00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED PAIPAI Irini-Maria MK Fencing Academy 2000 F 1.3 UAE00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

OMA ALSHUKRI Zainab Falag Almualla 2001 F 1.11 UAE00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PAK SAEED UDDIN Suhaira MK FENCING ACADEMY 1998 F 2.9999 PAK00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PLE SHAT Joud Al Dhafrah SC 1999 F 2.9999 PLE00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC 2000 F 1.4 UAE00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SYR SOBOH Nasem Al Dhafrah SC 1997 F 1.21 UAE00000000 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UAE AHMED Kholoud Ras al Khaima FC 1999 F 1.14 UAE00363647 yes

AL ALI Reem Sharjah LC 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

AL HASHMI Rawand Alwahda SC 2000 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

AL MANSOORI Fakrah Al Dhafrah SC 2000 F 1.22 UAE00000000 yes

AL MANSOORI Shamma Al Dhafrah SC 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

AL MANSOURI Aisha Ras al Khaima FC 2000 F 1.8 UAE00363653 Non

AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya Baniyas SCC 1998 R F 1.15 UAE00000000 yes

AL ZAABI Fatima Alwahda SC 2000 L F 1.12 UAE00000000 yes

AL ZAROONI Budoor Sharjah LC 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC 2002 R F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

ALHADHRAMI Saba Alwahda SC 2000 L F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

ALHAMELI Ayesha Alwahda SC 2000 L F 1.7 UAE00000000 yes

ALMAHMOOD Basma Baniyas SCC 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

ALMARZOUQI Fajar Sharjah LC 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

ALSHAMMA Reem Sharjah LC 1999 R F 1.2 UAE00000000 Non

BARDAN Muna Sharjah LC 2001 F 1.5 UAE00000000 yes

GOUTIERES Clara MK Fencing Academy 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 Non

HALLABI Hour Sharjah LC 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

MOHAMMED Fatima Ras al Khaima FC 2000 F 1.17 UAE00363652 yes

OBAID Ayesha Alshabab Alarabi 2002 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 yes

RASHEED Sara MK Fencing Academy 2001 F 2.9999 UAE00363418 yes

SHAKER Tuqa Alshabab Alarabi 1997 F 2.9999 UAE00363626 Non

SHATTAF Dana Sharjah LC 1998 R F 1.1 UAE00000000 yes

SIMONI Sophia MK Fencing Academy 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00363433 Non

  24 Participants (19 present)
 

USA KIZILBASH Alizeh MK Fencing Academy 2003 F 2.9999 UAE00000000 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

15 Nations, 43 Participants (34 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 40.0 UAE SHATTAF Dana Sharjah LC F yes

2. 1 002 34.0 UAE ALSHAMMA Reem Sharjah LC F Non

3. 1 003 28.0 NED PAIPAI Irini-Maria MK Fencing Academy F yes

4. 1 004 20.0 SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC F yes

5. 1 005 18.0 UAE BARDAN Muna Sharjah LC F yes

6. 1 007 12.0 UAE ALHAMELI Ayesha Alwahda SC F yes

7. 1 008 8.0 GBR JAWED Yasmin MK Fencing Academy F yes

8. 1 008 8.0 UAE AL MANSOURI Aisha Ras al Khaima FC F Non

9. 1 011 4.0 OMA ALSHUKRI Zainab Falag Almualla F yes

10. 1 012 4.0 UAE AL ZAABI Fatima Alwahda SC F yes

11. 1 014 0.0 UAE AHMED Kholoud Ras al Khaima FC F yes

12. 1 015 0.0 UAE AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya Baniyas SCC F yes

13. 1 017 0.0 UAE MOHAMMED Fatima Ras al Khaima FC F yes

14. 1 019 0.0 EGY GHAB ESRAA Falag Almualla F yes

15. 1 020 0.0 IRQ AL-RUFAYE Maha Falag Almualla F Non

16. 1 021 0.0 SYR SOBOH Nasem Al Dhafrah SC F Non

17. 1 022 0.0 UAE AL MANSOORI Fakrah Al Dhafrah SC F yes

T 9 000 FRA LE GUYON Solenn MK Fencing Academy F yes

T 9 000 UAE ALMARZOUQI Fajar Sharjah LC F yes

T 9 000 UAE RASHEED Sara MK Fencing Academy F yes

T 9 000 FRA HUGUET Prune MK Fencing Academy F yes

T 9 000 UAE HALLABI Hour Sharjah LC F yes

T 9 000 UAE ALMAHMOOD Basma Baniyas SCC F yes

T 9 000 JOR KANAAN Yasmin MK Fencing Academy F yes

T 9 000 UAE ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC F yes

T 9 000 EGY OMAR Hanin Al Dhafrah SC F yes

T 9 000 USA KIZILBASH Alizeh MK Fencing Academy F Non

T 9 000 EGY MOHAMED Nourhan Al Dhafrah SC F yes

T 9 000 UAE AL HASHMI Rawand Alwahda SC F yes

T 9 000 UAE AL MANSOORI Shamma Al Dhafrah SC F yes

T 9 000 CAN GEDEON Lynn MK Fencing Academy F Non

T 9 000 EGY EL GOHHARY RAWAN Falag Almualla F yes

T 9 000 UAE GOUTIERES Clara MK Fencing Academy F Non

T 9 000 PAK SAEED UDDIN Suhaira MK FENCING ACADEMY F yes

T 9 000 UAE SIMONI Sophia MK Fencing Academy F Non

T 9 000 PLE SHAT Joud Al Dhafrah SC F yes

T 9 000 BUL MILUSHEVA Mina MK Fencing Academy F yes

T 9 000 UAE AL ALI Reem Sharjah LC F yes

T 9 000 UAE AL ZAROONI Budoor Sharjah LC F yes

T 9 000 UAE SHAKER Tuqa Alshabab Alarabi F Non

T 9 000 EGY ABDELFATTAH Farah Al Dhafrah SC F yes

T 9 000 UAE ALHADHRAMI Saba Alwahda SC F yes

T 9 000 UAE OBAID Ayesha Alshabab Alarabi F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] UAEF-U20 Ranking Damendegen Epee female U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Saif Al Jaberi
Seraj Al Ali
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Format

Participants 34 Participants

1 First round
17.02. 13:00

34 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

27 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.59% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
17.02. 14:00

Table of 32

27 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] UAEF-U20 Ranking Damendegen Epee female U20
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First round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 1

AL HAMMADI Abdullah, UAE , JUMA Maryam Salah, UAE DUBAI FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALHADHRAMI Saba UAE Alwahda SC 1 D3 V5 D0 D2 V5 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
SAEED UDDIN Suhaira PAK MK FENCING ACADEMY 2 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
AL MANSOORI Fakrah UAE Al Dhafrah SC 3 D1 D2 D0 D1 D0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
KANAAN Yasmin JOR MK Fencing Academy 4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
SHATTAF Dana UAE Sharjah LC 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
GHAB ESRAA EGY Falag Almualla 6 D2 D3 V5 D3 D1 1 14 20 0.200 -6 5.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 2

FALAH Alaa A., IRQ

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALMARZOUQI Fajar UAE Sharjah LC 1 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 3 22 15 0.600 7 3.
AL ALI Reem UAE Sharjah LC 2 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 3 18 18 0.600 0 4.
AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya UAE Baniyas SCC 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
AL MANSOORI Shamma UAE Al Dhafrah SC 4 D0 D1 D0 D2 D2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
PAIPAI Irini-Maria NED MK Fencing Academy 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 11 0.800 13 1.
AL HASHMI Rawand UAE Alwahda SC 6 D3 D3 D2 V5 D0 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 3

HAMMAD Wasim, JOR , MABROUK Alanoud, UAE SHARJAH LC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOHAMED Nourhan EGY Al Dhafrah SC 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 18 0.800 4 2.
EL GOHHARY RAWAN EGY Falag Almualla 2 D3 D2 V5 D2 D4 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
LE GUYON Solenn FRA MK Fencing Academy 3 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 23 17 0.600 6 3.
MOHAMMED Fatima UAE Ras al Khaima FC 4 D4 D2 D1 V5 V5 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
BAKHEET Showg SUD Baniyas SCC 5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 15 0.800 8 1.
AL ZAROONI Budoor UAE Sharjah LC 6 D2 V5 D4 D4 D2 1 17 24 0.200 -7 6.

Pool 4 13:00 | Piste 4

AL BLOOSHI Mousa, UAE , MOHAMED Fatima Hosny, EGY DUBAI FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RASHEED Sara UAE MK Fencing Academy 1 D3 D1 D4 V5 D2 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
MILUSHEVA Mina BUL MK Fencing Academy 2 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 3 22 21 0.600 1 3.
OBAID Ayesha UAE Alshabab Alarabi 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
BARDAN Muna UAE Sharjah LC 4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 19 0.800 5 2.
OMAR Hanin EGY Al Dhafrah SC 5 D2 D4 D2 D4 D4 0 16 25 0.000 -9 6.
AL ZAABI Fatima UAE Alwahda SC 6 V5 D4 D2 D3 V5 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
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Pool 5 13:00 | Piste 5

AL HASHMI Mohamed, UAE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HUGUET Prune FRA MK Fencing Academy 1 D2 D3 D4 D0 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
ALHAMELI Ayesha UAE Alwahda SC 2 V5 D3 V5 D3 2 16 14 0.500 2 3.
ALBREIKI Noora UAE Baniyas SCC 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 13 1.000 7 1.
AHMED Kholoud UAE Ras al Khaima FC 4 V5 D3 D4 D4 1 16 19 0.250 -3 4.
SHAT Joud PLE Al Dhafrah SC 5 V5 V4 D3 V5 3 17 12 0.750 5 2.

Pool 6 13:00 | Piste 6

ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer, UAE , FATHELBAB Mohamed Ashraf, EGY AL SHARJAH SCC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JAWED Yasmin GBR MK Fencing Academy 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 18 9 0.750 9 1.
ALSHUKRI Zainab OMA Falag Almualla 2 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 16 15 0.750 1 3.
ABDELFATTAH Farah EGY Al Dhafrah SC 3 D1 D2 V5 D1 1 9 16 0.250 -7 4.
ALMAHMOOD Basma UAE Baniyas SCC 4 D2 D4 D1 D4 0 11 20 0.000 -9 5.
HALLABI Hour UAE Sharjah LC 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 UAE SHATTAF Dana Sharjah LC 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

2 UAE OBAID Ayesha Alshabab Alarabi 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

3 UAE ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC 4 4 20 13 1.000 7 Q

4 JOR KANAAN Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

5 NED PAIPAI Irini-Maria MK Fencing Academy 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

6 UAE AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya Baniyas SCC 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

7 SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

8 UAE BARDAN Muna Sharjah LC 4 5 24 19 0.800 5 Q

9 EGY MOHAMED Nourhan Al Dhafrah SC 4 5 22 18 0.800 4 Q

10 GBR JAWED Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 3 4 18 9 0.750 9 Q

11 UAE HALLABI Hour Sharjah LC 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

12 PLE SHAT Joud Al Dhafrah SC 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 Q

13 OMA ALSHUKRI Zainab Falag Almualla 3 4 16 15 0.750 1 Q

14 UAE ALMARZOUQI Fajar Sharjah LC 3 5 22 15 0.600 7 Q

15 FRA LE GUYON Solenn MK Fencing Academy 3 5 23 17 0.600 6 Q

16 PAK SAEED UDDIN Suhaira MK FENCING ACADEMY 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

17 BUL MILUSHEVA Mina MK Fencing Academy 3 5 22 21 0.600 1 Q

18 UAE AL ALI Reem Sharjah LC 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

19 UAE ALHAMELI Ayesha Alwahda SC 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

20 UAE AL ZAABI Fatima Alwahda SC 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

21 UAE ALHADHRAMI Saba Alwahda SC 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

22 UAE MOHAMMED Fatima Ras al Khaima FC 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

23 UAE AHMED Kholoud Ras al Khaima FC 1 4 16 19 0.250 -3 Q

24 EGY ABDELFATTAH Farah Al Dhafrah SC 1 4 9 16 0.250 -7 Q

25 EGY EL GOHHARY RAWAN Falag Almualla 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 Q

26 EGY GHAB ESRAA Falag Almualla 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6 Q

27 UAE AL ZAROONI Budoor Sharjah LC 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

28 UAE RASHEED Sara MK Fencing Academy 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 E

29 UAE AL HASHMI Rawand Alwahda SC 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 E

30 EGY OMAR Hanin Al Dhafrah SC 0 5 16 25 0.000 -9 E

31 UAE ALMAHMOOD Basma Baniyas SCC 0 4 11 20 0.000 -9 E

32 FRA HUGUET Prune MK Fencing Academy 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 E

33 UAE AL MANSOORI Shamma Al Dhafrah SC 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

34 UAE AL MANSOORI Fakrah Al Dhafrah SC 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 UAE SHATTAF Dana Sharjah LC 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

2 UAE OBAID Ayesha Alshabab Alarabi 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

3 UAE ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC 4 4 20 13 1.000 7

4 JOR KANAAN Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

5 NED PAIPAI Irini-Maria MK Fencing Academy 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

6 UAE AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya Baniyas SCC 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

7 SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

8 UAE BARDAN Muna Sharjah LC 4 5 24 19 0.800 5

9 EGY MOHAMED Nourhan Al Dhafrah SC 4 5 22 18 0.800 4

10 GBR JAWED Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 3 4 18 9 0.750 9

11 UAE HALLABI Hour Sharjah LC 3 4 19 13 0.750 6

12 PLE SHAT Joud Al Dhafrah SC 3 4 17 12 0.750 5

13 OMA ALSHUKRI Zainab Falag Almualla 3 4 16 15 0.750 1

14 UAE ALMARZOUQI Fajar Sharjah LC 3 5 22 15 0.600 7

15 FRA LE GUYON Solenn MK Fencing Academy 3 5 23 17 0.600 6

16 PAK SAEED UDDIN Suhaira MK FENCING ACADEMY 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

17 BUL MILUSHEVA Mina MK Fencing Academy 3 5 22 21 0.600 1

18 UAE AL ALI Reem Sharjah LC 3 5 18 18 0.600 0

19 UAE ALHAMELI Ayesha Alwahda SC 2 4 16 14 0.500 2

20 UAE AL ZAABI Fatima Alwahda SC 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

21 UAE ALHADHRAMI Saba Alwahda SC 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

22 UAE MOHAMMED Fatima Ras al Khaima FC 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

23 UAE AHMED Kholoud Ras al Khaima FC 1 4 16 19 0.250 -3

24 EGY ABDELFATTAH Farah Al Dhafrah SC 1 4 9 16 0.250 -7

25 EGY EL GOHHARY RAWAN Falag Almualla 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6

26 EGY GHAB ESRAA Falag Almualla 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6

27 UAE AL ZAROONI Budoor Sharjah LC 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
SHATTAF Dana
Sharjah LC

UAE

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Fri 14:00

17
MILUSHEVA Mina
MK Fencing Academy

BUL V 15

16
SAEED UDDIN Suhaira
MK FENCING ACADEMY

PAK D 7

  R: AL HAMMADI Abdullah (UAE)

  Piste 2 Fri 14:00

9
MOHAMED Nourhan
Al Dhafrah SC

EGY V 15

24
ABDELFATTAH Farah
Al Dhafrah SC

EGY D 10

  R: AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)

  Piste 3 Fri 14:00

25
EL GOHHARY RAWAN
Falag Almualla

EGY D 8

8
BARDAN Muna
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

  R: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

 

5
PAIPAI Irini-Maria
MK Fencing Academy

NED

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Fri 14:00

21
ALHADHRAMI Saba
Alwahda SC

UAE D 8

12
SHAT Joud
Al Dhafrah SC

PLE V 15

  R: AL HASHMI Mohamed (UAE)

  Piste 5 Fri 14:00

13
ALSHUKRI Zainab
Falag Almualla

OMA D 10

20
AL ZAABI Fatima
Alwahda SC

UAE V 15

  R: ALAA L. Issa (IRQ)

 

29 *** bye ***

4
KANAAN Yasmin
MK Fencing Academy

JOR

 

Piste 1 Fri 14:40

SHATTAF Dana
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

MILUSHEVA Mina (17)
MK Fencing Academy

BUL D 10

R: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

Piste 2 Fri 14:40

MOHAMED Nourhan
Al Dhafrah SC

EGY D 12

BARDAN Muna
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

/ AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)

Piste 3 Fri 14:40

PAIPAI Irini-Maria
MK Fencing Academy

NED V 15

SHAT Joud
Al Dhafrah SC

PLE D 8

R: AL HASHMI Mohamed (UAE)

Piste 4 Fri 14:40

AL ZAABI Fatima (20)
Alwahda SC

UAE D 7

KANAAN Yasmin
MK Fencing Academy

JOR V 15

R: ALAA L. Issa (IRQ)

Piste 1 Fri 15:20

SHATTAF Dana
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

BARDAN Muna
Sharjah LC

UAE D 12

R: AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)

Piste 2 Fri 15:20

PAIPAI Irini-Maria
MK Fencing Academy

NED D 14

KANAAN Yasmin
MK Fencing Academy

JOR V 15

R: FATHELBAB Mohamed Ashraf (EGY)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
ALBREIKI Noora
Baniyas SCC

UAE

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 6 Fri 14:00

19
ALHAMELI Ayesha
Alwahda SC

UAE D 13

14
ALMARZOUQI Fajar
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

  R: FATHELBAB Mohamed Ashraf (EGY)

  Piste FINAL Fri 14:00

11
HALLABI Hour
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

22
MOHAMMED Fatima
Ras al Khaima FC

UAE D 11

  R: ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer (UAE)

  Piste 1 Fri 14:15

27
AL ZAROONI Budoor
Sharjah LC

UAE D 10

6
AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya
Baniyas SCC

UAE V 15

  R: AL HAMMADI Abdullah (UAE)

  Piste 2 Fri 14:15

7
BAKHEET Showg
Baniyas SCC

SUD V 15

26
GHAB ESRAA
Falag Almualla

EGY D 6

  / AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)

  Piste 3 Fri 14:15

23
AHMED Kholoud
Ras al Khaima FC

UAE V 15

10
JAWED Yasmin
MK Fencing Academy

GBR D 14

  R: AL MANSOORI Majed (UAE)

  Piste 4 Fri 14:15

15
LE GUYON Solenn
MK Fencing Academy

FRA D 13

18
AL ALI Reem
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

  R: AL HASHMI Mohamed (UAE)

 

31 *** bye ***

2
OBAID Ayesha
Alshabab Alarabi

UAE

 

Piste 1 Fri 14:55

ALBREIKI Noora
Baniyas SCC

UAE V 15

ALMARZOUQI Fajar
Sharjah LC

UAE D 9

R: AL BLOOSHI Mousa (UAE)

Piste 2 Fri 14:55

HALLABI Hour
Sharjah LC

UAE D 6

AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya
Baniyas SCC

UAE V 15

R: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

Piste 3 Fri 14:55

BAKHEET Showg
Baniyas SCC

SUD V 15

AHMED Kholoud (23)
Ras al Khaima FC

UAE D 7

/ HAMMAD Wasim (JOR)

Piste 4 Fri 14:55

AL ALI Reem (18)
Sharjah LC

UAE D 10

OBAID Ayesha
Alshabab Alarabi

UAE V 15

R: AL HASHMI Mohamed (UAE)

Piste 3 Fri 15:20

ALBREIKI Noora
Baniyas SCC

UAE V 15

AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya
Baniyas SCC

UAE D 13

R: AL HAMMADI Abdullah (UAE)

Piste 4 Fri 15:20

BAKHEET Showg
Baniyas SCC

SUD V 15

OBAID Ayesha
Alshabab Alarabi

UAE D 12

R: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 16:10

1
SHATTAF Dana
Sharjah LC

UAE V 15

4
KANAAN Yasmin
MK Fencing Academy

JOR D 14

  R: HAMMAD Wasim (JOR)

  Piste 2 Fri 16:10

3
ALBREIKI Noora
Baniyas SCC

UAE D 11

2
BAKHEET Showg (7)
Baniyas SCC

SUD V 15

  R: AL HAMMADI Abdullah (UAE)

Piste

SHATTAF Dana
Sharjah LC

UAE D 14

BAKHEET Showg (7)
Baniyas SCC

SUD V 15

R: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC 2000

2 UAE SHATTAF Dana Sharjah LC 1998

3 UAE ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC 2002

3 JOR KANAAN Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 2001

Table of 8

5 UAE OBAID Ayesha Alshabab Alarabi 2002

6 NED PAIPAI Irini-Maria MK Fencing Academy 2000

7 UAE AL MESSABI Al Yazaiya Baniyas SCC 1998

8 UAE BARDAN Muna Sharjah LC 2001

Table of 16

9 EGY MOHAMED Nourhan Al Dhafrah SC 2002

10 UAE HALLABI Hour Sharjah LC 2002

11 PLE SHAT Joud Al Dhafrah SC 1999

12 UAE ALMARZOUQI Fajar Sharjah LC 2002

13 BUL MILUSHEVA Mina MK Fencing Academy 2003

14 UAE AL ALI Reem Sharjah LC 2002

15 UAE AL ZAABI Fatima Alwahda SC 2000

16 UAE AHMED Kholoud Ras al Khaima FC 1999

Table of 32

17 GBR JAWED Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 2001

18 OMA ALSHUKRI Zainab Falag Almualla 2001

19 FRA LE GUYON Solenn MK Fencing Academy 2002

20 PAK SAEED UDDIN Suhaira MK FENCING ACADEMY 1998

21 UAE ALHAMELI Ayesha Alwahda SC 2000

22 UAE ALHADHRAMI Saba Alwahda SC 2000

23 UAE MOHAMMED Fatima Ras al Khaima FC 2000

24 EGY ABDELFATTAH Farah Al Dhafrah SC 2000

25 EGY EL GOHHARY RAWAN Falag Almualla 2000

26 EGY GHAB ESRAA Falag Almualla 2001

27 UAE AL ZAROONI Budoor Sharjah LC 2002

First round

28 UAE RASHEED Sara MK Fencing Academy 2001

29 UAE AL HASHMI Rawand Alwahda SC 2000

30 EGY OMAR Hanin Al Dhafrah SC 2003

31 UAE ALMAHMOOD Basma Baniyas SCC 2003

32 FRA HUGUET Prune MK Fencing Academy 2001

33 UAE AL MANSOORI Shamma Al Dhafrah SC 2002

34 UAE AL MANSOORI Fakrah Al Dhafrah SC 2000
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

EGY A FATHELBAB Mohamed Ashraf 1 1 1 3 0 0

A MOHAMED Fatima Hosny 1 1 0 0

IRQ B B ALAA L. Issa 1 1 2 0 0

B A B FALAH Alaa A. 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

JOR B B B HAMMAD Wasim 1 1 1 3 0 0

UAE B AL BLOOSHI Mousa 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

B AL HAMMADI Abdullah 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

B B AL HASHMI Mohamed 1 2 2 5 0 0

B B AL MANSOORI Majed 2 1 3 0 0

P B ALALI Seraj 0 0 0

B ALHAMMADI Ali Albaqer 1 1 2 0 0

B JUMA Maryam Salah 1 1 0 0

B MABROUK Alanoud 1 1 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist

Epee female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC 2000

Silver UAE SHATTAF Dana Sharjah LC 1998

Bronze UAE ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC 2002

Bronze JOR KANAAN Yasmin MK Fencing Academy 2001

Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold UAE ALBREIKI Noora Baniyas SCC 2002

Silver UAE ALKAABI Fatima Baniyas SCC 2001

Bronze UAE KHARRAM Shahad Alshabab Alarabi 2002

Bronze UAE HAFFOUR Deema Baniyas SCC 2003

Sabre female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUD BAKHEET Showg Baniyas SCC 2000

Silver UAE KHARRAM Shahad Alshabab Alarabi 2002

Bronze UAE ALHOSANI Latifa Sharjah LC 2000

Bronze UAE BILAL Shouq Sharjah LC 2002


